
VIII FASTTRIATLON CANAL OLÍMPIC - CNC

CLASSIFICACIÓ PROVISIONAL

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

ABM710 0:09:17 0:29:040:54:411 DOMENECH GUIX, ALEIX 0:16:20FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

JNM5551 0:00:00 0:00:000:55:282 DIAZ, FIDEL 0:15:43C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM5249 0:00:00 0:00:000:55:313 RELATS MORENO, JORDI 0:15:54FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

ABM3078 0:10:16 0:29:540:55:434 MORENO MOLINS, ALBERT 0:15:33C.A. IGUALADA

CDM1390 0:00:00 0:00:000:56:005 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JUAN 0:16:28FLOR DE TRIATLO

ABM626 0:00:00 0:00:000:56:056 BUDAI, ROBERT ZSOLT 0:16:03C.E.T. DISTANCE

JNM1251 0:09:57 0:30:100:56:167 BADIA CELMA, AXEL 0:16:09CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM2433 0:09:46 0:30:190:56:188 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, VICTOR 0:16:13PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM1997 0:00:00 0:00:000:56:499 MUÑOZ ILLANA, ADRIA 0:17:20FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

SUB23M5682 0:08:59 0:30:110:57:2210 MONTIEL MORENO, ARNAU 0:18:12CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

SUB23M4795 0:00:00 0:00:000:57:5611 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, POL 0:17:15CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM2456 0:10:00 0:30:330:57:5812 CLEMENT, JEREMIE 0:17:25FLOR DE TRIATLO

ABM618 0:00:00 0:00:000:58:3313 LORENZO MASEDA, RAUL 0:18:15CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO

CDM2757 0:00:00 0:00:000:59:1114 AGUSTINA RIBERA, GERARD 0:16:34CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM1436 0:10:51 0:31:420:59:2215 LIMIA BOO, IVAN 0:16:49PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM353 0:00:00 0:00:000:59:2516 CUCURELL RAVETLLAT, JOAN 0:17:39C.E.T. DISTANCE

SUB23M5558 0:00:00 0:00:000:59:2917 MATAS LARGO, SERGI 0:16:57FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V1M1301 0:10:17 0:31:330:59:4118 GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL 0:17:51PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V1M1195 0:09:41 0:31:000:59:4219 VIDAL MONCUNILL, JORDI 0:19:01CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

ABM214 0:00:00 0:00:000:59:5920 MARTINEZ MUR, ARNAU 0:18:11C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

V2M182 0:10:49 0:32:021:00:0321 COLOM CASASSANYES, HECTOR 0:17:12C.A. IGUALADA

CDF3430 0:09:48 0:32:591:00:1822 DOMINGUEZ TORNER, CARLA 0:17:31FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

ABM809 0:11:28 0:31:031:00:1923 PADROS VERA, ORIOL 0:17:48C.E. RAYOTEAM

JNM5594 0:00:00 0:00:001:00:2024 SANCHO ESPASA, MARC 0:17:39FLOR DE TRIATLO

ABM829 0:11:36 0:31:101:00:3225 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 0:17:46C.E. NO TE PARES

ABM5421 0:10:07 0:31:451:00:3426 MARTIN NUÑEZ, RAUL 0:18:42CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO

V1M391 0:10:42 0:31:511:00:3627 DE LA MORA COSTAS, JOSEP ANTONI 0:18:03C.N. VIC-ETB

JNM4775 0:10:24 0:32:141:00:5128 COSANO BOFILL, ALEX 0:18:13CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM5896 0:11:14 0:31:141:00:5629 GRAN ESTEVE, SALVADOR 0:18:28CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO

ABM543 0:00:00 0:00:001:00:5930 BRUGUERA SUPERVIA, ORIOL 0:18:17C.N. MATARO

JNM985 0:11:58 0:31:391:01:0131 SIMON SANCHEZ, POL 0:17:24PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V1M1095 0:11:42 0:31:131:01:0532 HERRUZO FERNANDEZ, IVAN 0:18:10C.E. RAYOTEAM

CDF3276 0:09:53 0:32:541:01:0833 CASALS MOJICA, MARIA 0:18:21CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

JNM5770 0:09:55 0:31:411:01:0834 ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, MARC 0:19:32CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

SUB23M3297 0:00:00 0:00:001:01:2635 ALIAGA TORRENS, SERGI 0:19:34ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS

CDM4223 0:00:00 0:00:001:01:2936 SANTED VILLARROYA, JAVIER 0:19:43CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

V2M457 0:11:29 0:31:201:01:3537 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND 0:18:46CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

CDM4899 0:09:57 0:31:491:01:3638 LLAURADO VERNET, CESC 0:19:50FLOR DE TRIATLO

SUB23F2057 0:09:48 0:32:591:01:4039 PEREZ PAY, CLAUDIA 0:18:53C.N. SABADELL

SUB23F37 0:09:47 0:33:041:01:5140 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA 0:19:00PRAT TRIATLO 1994

SUB23M2791 0:11:46 0:32:021:01:5841 RATERA RAMOS, DANIEL 0:18:10C.N. TERRASSA-CICLES MOR

ABF40 0:09:49 0:33:011:02:0742 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA 0:19:17FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V1M3785 0:00:00 0:00:001:02:0743 MARIN GINESTA, MARC 0:17:19C.E. RAYOTEAM

SUB23M4201 0:00:00 0:00:001:02:0944 CALPE CAPELLADES, BRU 0:19:29CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM3657 0:11:03 0:31:351:02:1645 CHECA TRABAL, JORDI 0:19:38CLUB ATLETIC TORELLO - TRI

SUB23M5281 0:12:15 0:32:431:02:1846 JIMENEZ CALULL, POL 0:17:20PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM623 0:11:10 0:31:471:02:3247 ROLDÁN VILLAR, PEDRO 0:19:35C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM3334 0:11:25 0:31:241:02:3748 SAINZ PARDO, GREGORIO 0:19:48CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

CDM2311 0:11:06 0:33:451:02:4649 TORRES BOSCH, PAU 0:17:55CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

SUB23M1367 0:00:00 0:00:001:02:5650 BONNIN JORDI, JAVIER 0:00:00ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS

ABM1670 0:10:19 0:32:481:03:0251 ANTUNEZ TIRADO, DANIEL 0:19:55FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDM2722 0:10:53 0:32:441:03:1452 PEREZ SANCHEZ, ORIOL 0:19:37CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM2828 0:11:28 0:33:281:03:3053 GALLART GARANGOU, XEVI 0:18:34TGCBINN

ABM4215 0:11:52 0:32:571:03:3254 GARRETA BADIA, ALEIX 0:18:43C.N. MATARO

ABM5492 0:00:00 0:00:001:03:3955 GALLARDO LOMBARTE, MARC 0:18:51C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

JNF64 0:10:24 0:34:271:03:4256 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA 0:18:51PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM5262 0:13:29 0:31:291:03:4357 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR 0:18:45CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

ABM286 0:11:00 0:31:571:03:4758 MENA FUNCIA, SERGIO 0:20:50C.E.T. DISTANCE

1Pàgina



DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

SUB23M3989 0:13:28 0:31:441:03:4959 VILLAR ARJONA, ROGER 0:18:37CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

ABM2600 0:13:08 0:31:571:03:5360 PAGAN MONTORO, ALEX 0:18:48TRI+9 EL MASNOU

SUB23M2618 0:12:10 0:33:171:03:5461 GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD 0:18:27CLUB NATACIO RUBI

ABM1493 0:00:00 0:00:001:03:5562 ALARCON VILA, JOAN 0:17:59FLOR DE TRIATLO

SUB23M4121 0:13:08 0:32:011:03:5963 ROMAGOS VILA, GERARD 0:18:50CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

SUB23F3975 0:10:29 0:34:261:04:1864 RIUDAVETS VICTORY, LAIA 0:19:23PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM5382 0:14:20 0:31:461:04:2465 ADRASTE, VICTOR OLIVIER 0:18:18TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABM2742 0:12:02 0:33:421:04:2666 PAGES BARGALLO, ROGER 0:18:42C.E. RAYOTEAM

V1M4810 0:00:00 0:00:001:04:2867 MARFIL FLORES, ISRAEL 0:19:23G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

ABM2080 0:00:00 0:00:001:04:3368 ARAGONES I MAS, MARC 0:00:00C.N. MATARO

ABM2344 0:12:34 0:32:421:04:3969 SANCHEZ LIMON, ALEJANDRO 0:19:23CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM4849 0:11:25 0:32:321:04:4270 LIZ MADRID, SERGI 0:20:45C.E. RAYOTEAM

ABM507 0:11:45 0:33:071:04:4671 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, RUBEN 0:19:54C.E. RAYOTEAM

CDM4207 0:12:03 0:33:151:04:5672 MARFIL BOLADERAS, KEVIN 0:19:38CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

ABM2399 0:12:06 0:33:021:04:5973 FERNANDEZ CLOTET, JOAQUIM 0:19:51CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

ABM5234 0:11:29 0:33:341:05:1974 CASANOVAS FERRER, DAVID 0:20:16C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

SUB23M4713 0:12:00 0:34:461:05:2075 NOVEILLO OTON, AITOR 0:18:34FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V2M2815 0:13:31 0:31:381:05:2176 CASTELLA MARCHAN, JOAN CARLES 0:20:12TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

V1M1479 0:11:59 0:33:131:05:3577 ALARCON VILA, DANIEL 0:20:23FLOR DE TRIATLO

ABM410 0:11:23 0:33:501:05:3678 NICOLAU JORDA, QUIM 0:20:23C.N. MATARO

JNF59 0:10:59 0:35:351:05:4679 ROMANCE OMS, MARTA 0:19:12INDEPENDIENTE

V2M2941 0:13:01 0:33:581:05:4780 MADUEÑO CALDERON, JUAN ANTONIO 0:18:48CLUB TRIATLO BLANES

ABM2086 0:14:02 0:32:251:05:5081 OT PADILLA, ISIDRE 0:19:23CLUB TRIATLO CASTELLBISBA

V1M1274 0:13:57 0:32:271:06:0582 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER 0:19:41TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

ABM2764 0:11:25 0:33:571:06:1083 CEINOS SALDAÑA, SANTIAGO 0:20:48CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO

CDF50 0:10:27 0:34:271:06:1184 DIAZ RUIZ, LAIA 0:21:17PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM1061 0:11:31 0:34:031:06:3685 ESTEVE SÁNCHEZ, SERGIO 0:21:02GAVA TRIATLO

CDM5083 0:00:00 0:00:001:06:3886 FLORIACH MARFA, ANIOL 0:20:34C.N. MATARO

ABM3653 0:13:43 0:33:041:06:4387 RUIZ MESA, DAVID 0:19:56CLUB NATACIO SITGES

CDM1685 0:00:00 0:00:001:06:4588 FONT SALA, ANIOL 0:20:04G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

JNM4110 0:13:30 0:34:541:07:1289 CATALAN RAMIREZ, ALEX 0:18:48C.N. TERRASSA-CICLES MOR

ABM5334 0:13:37 0:33:091:07:3790 TELLEZ MARCO, CHRISTIAN 0:20:51C.E. RAYOTEAM

CDM4686 0:11:54 0:35:291:07:5691 MONTIEL MORENO, JAN 0:20:33CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

V1M3765 0:12:47 0:36:231:07:5792 MARTIN PEINADO, RUBÉN 0:18:47CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

CDF148 0:10:44 0:36:311:07:5893 NOGUERA SALMERON, NURIA 0:20:43CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

ABM4436 0:13:44 0:35:101:08:1194 MARTINEZ RIDAURA, FRANCESC 0:19:17CLUB NATACIO RUBI

SUB23F45 0:11:35 0:35:471:09:0195 CONESA I MUR, LAIA 0:21:39FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V2M4941 0:12:08 0:34:451:09:0796 CASORRAN SOLANO, XAVIER 0:22:14CLUB CASTELLFOLLIT TRIATL

ABM4429 0:14:24 0:35:191:09:1397 VIDAL VILASECA, JORDI 0:19:30C.A. IGUALADA

ABM3306 0:00:00 0:00:001:09:1598 LINARES DIAZ, FRANK 0:21:42G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

CDM4463 0:13:45 0:32:331:09:2499 PEÑA GONZALEZ, POL 0:23:06C.N. MATARO

ABF1853 0:12:37 0:37:231:09:26100 PEREZ CANTERO, LAURA 0:19:26CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

V2M1747 0:13:36 0:35:301:09:31101 TELL ROCABERT, JAUME 0:20:25C.E. RAYOTEAM

V1M4059 0:14:06 0:34:241:09:38102 VIOLA MONSENY, RICARD 0:21:08C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER

V1M2235 0:14:22 0:34:351:10:01103 BUYOLO FREITAS, SERGI 0:21:04C.E. NO TE PARES

JNM4583 0:16:04 0:35:051:10:09104 QUISPE VARGAS, JOAQUIN GABRIEL 0:19:00ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS

ABM5413 0:13:24 0:35:151:10:20105 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, KILIAN 0:21:41TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

JNF2215 0:11:23 0:37:321:11:03106 BATLLES PROKUSHEVA, CRISTINA 0:22:08C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

V1M3527 0:12:10 0:34:271:11:05107 CUSCO, IÑAKI 0:24:28FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V1M154 0:13:57 0:35:111:11:15108 MARIN ZORITA, DANIEL 0:22:07CERCLE SABADELLES 1856

V2M1214 0:15:30 0:29:121:11:22109 MARTORELL RAMS, XAVIER 0:26:40CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA

ABM4080 0:15:11 0:34:331:11:27110 PRIETO CONESA, MARIO 0:21:43CLUB NATACIO SITGES

ABM2194 0:14:28 0:35:051:11:38111 BURON DE LA TORRE, SERGIO 0:22:05C.A. IGUALADA

SUB23F2229 0:11:19 0:37:351:11:38112 MARTIN-MORA, MARTA 0:22:44FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

JNF6080 0:14:24 0:35:571:12:09113 UGAS MERINO, JUDIT 0:21:48ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS

CDF4664 0:13:05 0:37:271:12:23114 TEIXIDO SARAROLS, BRENDA 0:21:51CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

SUB23M4610 0:15:28 0:36:261:12:28115 GISPERT JONES, WILLIAM 0:20:34TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

JNM3300 0:12:05 0:38:291:12:29116 PARDO IGLESIAS, ASIER 0:21:55CLUB NATACIO SITGES

ABF3521 0:13:49 0:37:481:12:45117 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA 0:21:08CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM5476 0:14:48 0:36:191:12:51118 MOLINA SANCHEZ, DAVID 0:21:44C.E. NO TE PARES

ABM1013 0:13:58 0:38:141:12:59119 SANCHEZ RECHE, MIGUEL 0:20:47C.N. SABADELL

JNM5554 0:11:23 0:39:261:13:39120 SERRANO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 0:22:50CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN
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DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

SUB23F3585 0:11:36 0:39:561:13:53121 COSANO BOFILL, MARTA 0:22:21CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM4000 0:15:06 0:36:461:14:20122 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ERIK 0:22:28TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

V1F3501 0:14:18 0:37:411:14:22123 CODINA CASTILLO, MIRIAM 0:22:23C.N. BADALONA

V2M2114 0:13:50 0:38:031:14:48124 FRANCITORRA FERRER, PERE 0:22:55C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3

ABF5252 0:15:40 0:38:061:15:03125 MORERA ROSELL, ESTEL 0:21:17TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

ABF4992 0:12:58 0:39:341:15:05126 BENEJAM BOUTIN, LAURA 0:22:33TGCBINN

ABF3793 0:13:29 0:39:331:15:48127 FONTGIVELL VILELLA, CLARA 0:22:46FLOR DE TRIATLO

JNF6110 0:11:15 0:40:021:16:10128 PESO DOMINGUEZ, CLARA 0:24:53FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

ABF5104 0:14:48 0:39:351:16:53129 VIDAL COMAS, DESIREE 0:22:30C.N. BADALONA

SUB23F4002 0:11:12 0:40:531:16:57130 AZNAR BELTRAN, LARA 0:24:52CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABF4332 0:14:57 0:38:341:17:07131 GARCIA URIARTE, AITANA 0:23:36CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

V1F5015 0:12:31 0:40:151:17:22132 BACH LOPEZ, SILVIA 0:24:36SBR OPEN TEAM

CDM3608 0:11:33 0:38:451:18:10133 GABARRO AMIGO, LEO 0:27:52CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABF1904 0:15:09 0:40:041:18:22134 GOMIS PEREZ, DANIELA 0:23:09C.E. RAYOTEAM

ABM5157 0:15:35 0:37:411:18:23135 MATA FARGA, ANGEL 0:25:07TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABF1941 0:00:00 0:00:001:18:35136 MARTINEZ RUBIO, CRISTINA 0:24:34TGCBINN

V2F3584 0:13:20 0:42:071:18:35137 CASTELLTORT AMOROS, ASSUMPTA 0:23:08C.A. IGUALADA

V2M3325 0:13:07 0:44:191:18:38138 JAMET, OLIVIER 0:21:12INDEPENDIENTE

V1F5019 0:15:11 0:39:201:18:46139 MONTAÑA PONSA, CORAL 0:24:15TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

ABM4451 0:19:58 0:38:091:20:04140 MARTINEZ FERRER, DAVID 0:21:57TGCBINN

ABM4691 0:17:45 0:40:011:21:04141 PEREZ SAENZ, DAVID 0:23:18FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V1F1866 0:00:00 0:00:001:22:12142 CANO ALARCON, ANTONIA 0:23:45C.E. RAYOTEAM

ABM3254 0:17:05 0:39:091:22:29143 NIETO GUIJARRO, PEDRO 0:26:15C.E. NO TE PARES

V2F196 0:17:54 0:40:421:23:22144 SARAROLS RAMSAY, LAURA 0:24:46CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V2M1879 0:18:01 0:39:361:23:29145 SAYAGO RODRIGUEZ, JOAN 0:25:52C.N. MATARO

ABM4999 0:20:14 0:42:141:25:05146 NIETO RUIZ, OSCAR 0:22:37C.E. NO TE PARES

V2F4860 0:15:46 0:43:571:26:52147 HERNANDO BALDO, NURIA 0:27:09C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM2152 0:18:24 0:44:231:27:01148 FONTOBA ESPIMAL, ENRIQUE 0:24:14C.E. NO TE PARES

V1F4016 0:17:23 0:43:181:28:06149 GARCIA XIFRE, SILVIA 0:27:25CLUB TRIATLO BLANES

V1F4087 0:17:44 0:47:351:33:18150 CAMOS WIEWEL, JACQUELINE 0:27:59TGCBINN

ABF2673 0:15:35 0:53:531:34:12151 GONZALEZ FUSTER, ARIADNA 0:24:44C.N. BADALONA

V1F6046 0:24:27 0:48:531:38:32152 LOSADA PEREZ, MAYTE 0:25:12C.E. RAYOTEAM

V1F103 0:23:05 0:52:181:44:31153 RIBO PALAU, ELISABETH 0:29:08C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABF3 0:14:01 1:01:221:44:31154 CANDELLERO RAIMONDO, CARMINA 0:29:08C.E.T. DISTANCE
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ABM710 0:09:17 0:29:040:54:411 DOMENECH GUIX, ALEIX 0:16:202 1 743,34FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:38:21

JNM5551 0:00:00 0:00:000:55:282 DIAZ, FIDEL 0:15:430 0 2#Error 1C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:39:45

ABM5249 0:00:00 0:00:000:55:313 RELATS MORENO, JORDI 0:15:540 0 3#ErrorFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:39:37

ABM3078 0:10:16 0:29:540:55:434 MORENO MOLINS, ALBERT 0:15:3315 3 142,14C.A. IGUALADA 0:40:10

CDM1390 0:00:00 0:00:000:56:005 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JUAN 0:16:280 0 8#Error 1FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:39:32

ABM626 0:00:00 0:00:000:56:056 BUDAI, ROBERT ZSOLT 0:16:030 0 4#ErrorC.E.T. DISTANCE 0:40:02

JNM1251 0:09:57 0:30:100:56:167 BADIA CELMA, AXEL 0:16:0911 4 541,76 2CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:40:07

ABM2433 0:09:46 0:30:190:56:188 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, VICTOR 0:16:134 6 641,56PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:40:05

ABM1997 0:00:00 0:00:000:56:499 MUÑOZ ILLANA, ADRIA 0:17:200 0 16#ErrorFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:39:29

SUB23M5682 0:08:59 0:30:110:57:2210 MONTIEL MORENO, ARNAU 0:18:121 5 3141,74CLUB NATACIO MINORISA 0:39:10 1

SUB23M4795 0:00:00 0:00:000:57:5611 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, POL 0:17:150 0 13#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:40:41 2

ABM2456 0:10:00 0:30:330:57:5812 CLEMENT, JEREMIE 0:17:2513 7 1841,24FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:40:33

ABM618 0:00:00 0:00:000:58:3313 LORENZO MASEDA, RAUL 0:18:150 0 33#ErrorCAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO 0:40:18

CDM2757 0:00:00 0:00:000:59:1114 AGUSTINA RIBERA, GERARD 0:16:340 0 9#Error 2CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:42:37

ABM1436 0:10:51 0:31:420:59:2215 LIMIA BOO, IVAN 0:16:4925 21 1039,74PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:33

ABM353 0:00:00 0:00:000:59:2516 CUCURELL RAVETLLAT, JOAN 0:17:390 0 21#ErrorC.E.T. DISTANCE 0:41:46

SUB23M5558 0:00:00 0:00:000:59:2917 MATAS LARGO, SERGI 0:16:570 0 11#ErrorFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:42:32 3

V1M1301 0:10:17 0:31:330:59:4118 GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL 0:17:5116 16 2439,93 1PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:41:50

V1M1195 0:09:41 0:31:000:59:4219 VIDAL MONCUNILL, JORDI 0:19:013 8 5740,64 2CLUB NATACIO MINORISA 0:40:41

ABM214 0:00:00 0:00:000:59:5920 MARTINEZ MUR, ARNAU 0:18:110 0 30#ErrorC.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:41:48

V2M182 0:10:49 0:32:021:00:0321 COLOM CASASSANYES, HECTOR 0:17:1224 31 1239,33 1C.A. IGUALADA 0:42:51

ABM809 0:11:28 0:31:031:00:1922 PADROS VERA, ORIOL 0:17:4843 9 2340,57C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:42:31

JNM5594 0:00:00 0:00:001:00:2023 SANCHO ESPASA, MARC 0:17:390 0 20#Error 3FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:42:41

ABM829 0:11:36 0:31:101:00:3224 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 0:17:4649 10 2240,42C.E. NO TE PARES 0:42:46

ABM5421 0:10:07 0:31:451:00:3425 MARTIN NUÑEZ, RAUL 0:18:4214 23 4239,68CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO 0:41:52

V1M391 0:10:42 0:31:511:00:3626 DE LA MORA COSTAS, JOSEP ANTONI 0:18:0322 27 2739,56 3C.N. VIC-ETB 0:42:33

JNM4775 0:10:24 0:32:141:00:5127 COSANO BOFILL, ALEX 0:18:1318 33 3239,08 4CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:42:38

ABM5896 0:11:14 0:31:141:00:5628 GRAN ESTEVE, SALVADOR 0:18:2833 12 3840,34CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO 0:42:28
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ABM543 0:00:00 0:00:001:00:5929 BRUGUERA SUPERVIA, ORIOL 0:18:170 0 34#ErrorC.N. MATARO 0:42:42

JNM985 0:11:58 0:31:391:01:0130 SIMON SANCHEZ, POL 0:17:2456 19 1739,81 5PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:43:37

V1M1095 0:11:42 0:31:131:01:0531 HERRUZO FERNANDEZ, IVAN 0:18:1051 11 2940,36 4C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:42:55

JNM5770 0:09:55 0:31:411:01:0832 ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, MARC 0:19:3210 20 6839,76 6CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:41:36

SUB23M3297 0:00:00 0:00:001:01:2633 ALIAGA TORRENS, SERGI 0:19:340 0 69#ErrorASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS 0:41:52 4

CDM4223 0:00:00 0:00:001:01:2934 SANTED VILLARROYA, JAVIER 0:19:430 0 75#Error 3CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:46

V2M457 0:11:29 0:31:201:01:3535 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND 0:18:4645 13 4640,21 2CLUB NATACIO MINORISA 0:42:49

CDM4899 0:09:57 0:31:491:01:3636 LLAURADO VERNET, CESC 0:19:5012 26 7739,60 4FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:41:46

SUB23M2791 0:11:46 0:32:021:01:5837 RATERA RAMOS, DANIEL 0:18:1053 32 2839,33C.N. TERRASSA-CICLES MOR 0:43:48 5

V1M3785 0:00:00 0:00:001:02:0738 MARIN GINESTA, MARC 0:17:190 0 14#Error 5C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:44:48

SUB23M4201 0:00:00 0:00:001:02:0939 CALPE CAPELLADES, BRU 0:19:290 0 66#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:42:40 6

ABM3657 0:11:03 0:31:351:02:1640 CHECA TRABAL, JORDI 0:19:3829 17 7239,89CLUB ATLETIC TORELLO - TRI 0:42:38

SUB23M5281 0:12:15 0:32:431:02:1841 JIMENEZ CALULL, POL 0:17:2066 39 1538,51PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:44:58 7

ABM623 0:11:10 0:31:471:02:3242 ROLDÁN VILLAR, PEDRO 0:19:3531 25 7039,64C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:42:57

ABM3334 0:11:25 0:31:241:02:3743 SAINZ PARDO, GREGORIO 0:19:4841 14 7640,12CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:42:49

CDM2311 0:11:06 0:33:451:02:4644 TORRES BOSCH, PAU 0:17:5530 58 2537,33 5CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:44:51

SUB23M1367 0:00:00 0:00:001:02:5645 BONNIN JORDI, JAVIER 0:00:000 0 0#ErrorASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS 8

ABM1670 0:10:19 0:32:481:03:0246 ANTUNEZ TIRADO, DANIEL 0:19:5517 41 8038,41FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:43:07

CDM2722 0:10:53 0:32:441:03:1447 PEREZ SANCHEZ, ORIOL 0:19:3726 40 7138,49 6CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:43:37

ABM2828 0:11:28 0:33:281:03:3048 GALLART GARANGOU, XEVI 0:18:3442 55 4037,64TGCBINN 0:44:56

ABM4215 0:11:52 0:32:571:03:3249 GARRETA BADIA, ALEIX 0:18:4354 43 4438,23C.N. MATARO 0:44:49

ABM5492 0:00:00 0:00:001:03:3950 GALLARDO LOMBARTE, MARC 0:18:510 0 52#ErrorC.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:44:48

ABM5262 0:13:29 0:31:291:03:4351 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR 0:18:4581 15 4540,02CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:44:58

ABM286 0:11:00 0:31:571:03:4752 MENA FUNCIA, SERGIO 0:20:5028 29 9539,43C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:42:57

SUB23M3989 0:13:28 0:31:441:03:4953 VILLAR ARJONA, ROGER 0:18:3779 22 4139,70CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:45:12 9

ABM2600 0:13:08 0:31:571:03:5354 PAGAN MONTORO, ALEX 0:18:4875 28 5039,43TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:45:05

SUB23M2618 0:12:10 0:33:171:03:5455 GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD 0:18:2764 54 3737,85CLUB NATACIO RUBI 0:45:27 10

ABM1493 0:00:00 0:00:001:03:5556 ALARCON VILA, JOAN 0:17:590 0 26#ErrorFLOR DE TRIATLO 0:45:56

SUB23M4121 0:13:08 0:32:011:03:5957 ROMAGOS VILA, GERARD 0:18:5076 30 5139,35CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:45:09 11

ABM5382 0:14:20 0:31:461:04:2458 ADRASTE, VICTOR OLIVIER 0:18:1898 24 3539,66TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:46:06

ABM2742 0:12:02 0:33:421:04:2659 PAGES BARGALLO, ROGER 0:18:4259 57 4337,38C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:45:44

V1M4810 0:00:00 0:00:001:04:2860 MARFIL FLORES, ISRAEL 0:19:230 0 61#Error 6G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:45:05

ABM2080 0:00:00 0:00:001:04:3361 ARAGONES I MAS, MARC 0:00:000 0 0#ErrorC.N. MATARO

ABM2344 0:12:34 0:32:421:04:3962 SANCHEZ LIMON, ALEJANDRO 0:19:2368 38 6438,53CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:45:16

ABM4849 0:11:25 0:32:321:04:4263 LIZ MADRID, SERGI 0:20:4540 36 9238,72C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:43:57

ABM507 0:11:45 0:33:071:04:4664 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, RUBEN 0:19:5452 50 7938,04C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:44:52

CDM4207 0:12:03 0:33:151:04:5665 MARFIL BOLADERAS, KEVIN 0:19:3860 53 7337,89 7CLUB NATACIO MINORISA 0:45:18

ABM2399 0:12:06 0:33:021:04:5966 FERNANDEZ CLOTET, JOAQUIM 0:19:5162 47 7838,14CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:45:08

ABM5234 0:11:29 0:33:341:05:1967 CASANOVAS FERRER, DAVID 0:20:1644 56 8437,53C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:45:03
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SUB23M4713 0:12:00 0:34:461:05:2068 NOVEILLO OTON, AITOR 0:18:3458 71 3936,24FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:46:46 12

V2M2815 0:13:31 0:31:381:05:2169 CASTELLA MARCHAN, JOAN CARLES 0:20:1283 18 8339,83 3TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON 0:45:09

V1M1479 0:11:59 0:33:131:05:3570 ALARCON VILA, DANIEL 0:20:2357 52 8637,93 7FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:45:12

ABM410 0:11:23 0:33:501:05:3671 NICOLAU JORDA, QUIM 0:20:2336 59 8537,24C.N. MATARO 0:45:13

V2M2941 0:13:01 0:33:581:05:4772 MADUEÑO CALDERON, JUAN ANTONIO 0:18:4872 61 4837,09 4CLUB TRIATLO BLANES 0:46:59

ABM2086 0:14:02 0:32:251:05:5073 OT PADILLA, ISIDRE 0:19:2395 34 6338,86CLUB TRIATLO CASTELLBISBA 0:46:27

V1M1274 0:13:57 0:32:271:06:0574 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER 0:19:4192 35 7438,82 8TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:46:24

ABM2764 0:11:25 0:33:571:06:1075 CEINOS SALDAÑA, SANTIAGO 0:20:4839 60 9437,11CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO 0:45:22

ABM1061 0:11:31 0:34:031:06:3676 ESTEVE SÁNCHEZ, SERGIO 0:21:0246 62 9737,00GAVA TRIATLO 0:45:34

CDM5083 0:00:00 0:00:001:06:3877 FLORIACH MARFA, ANIOL 0:20:340 0 89#Error 8C.N. MATARO 0:46:04

ABM3653 0:13:43 0:33:041:06:4378 RUIZ MESA, DAVID 0:19:5686 48 8138,10CLUB NATACIO SITGES 0:46:47

CDM1685 0:00:00 0:00:001:06:4579 FONT SALA, ANIOL 0:20:040 0 82#Error 9G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:46:41

JNM4110 0:13:30 0:34:541:07:1280 CATALAN RAMIREZ, ALEX 0:18:4882 72 4936,10 7C.N. TERRASSA-CICLES MOR 0:48:24

ABM5334 0:13:37 0:33:091:07:3781 TELLEZ MARCO, CHRISTIAN 0:20:5185 51 9638,00C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:46:46

CDM4686 0:11:54 0:35:291:07:5682 MONTIEL MORENO, JAN 0:20:3355 79 8835,50 10CLUB NATACIO MINORISA 0:47:23

V1M3765 0:12:47 0:36:231:07:5783 MARTIN PEINADO, RUBÉN 0:18:4770 85 4734,63 9CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:49:10

ABM4436 0:13:44 0:35:101:08:1184 MARTINEZ RIDAURA, FRANCESC 0:19:1787 75 6035,82CLUB NATACIO RUBI 0:48:54

V2M4941 0:12:08 0:34:451:09:0785 CASORRAN SOLANO, XAVIER 0:22:1463 70 11636,25 5CLUB CASTELLFOLLIT TRIATL 0:46:53

ABM4429 0:14:24 0:35:191:09:1386 VIDAL VILASECA, JORDI 0:19:30101 78 6735,67C.A. IGUALADA 0:49:43

ABM3306 0:00:00 0:00:001:09:1587 LINARES DIAZ, FRANK 0:21:420 0 106#ErrorG. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:47:33

CDM4463 0:13:45 0:32:331:09:2488 PEÑA GONZALEZ, POL 0:23:0688 37 12738,70 11C.N. MATARO 0:46:18

V2M1747 0:13:36 0:35:301:09:3189 TELL ROCABERT, JAUME 0:20:2584 80 8735,49 6C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:49:06

V1M4059 0:14:06 0:34:241:09:3890 VIOLA MONSENY, RICARD 0:21:0896 63 9936,62 10C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER 0:48:30

V1M2235 0:14:22 0:34:351:10:0191 BUYOLO FREITAS, SERGI 0:21:0499 69 9836,43 11C.E. NO TE PARES 0:48:57

JNM4583 0:16:04 0:35:051:10:0992 QUISPE VARGAS, JOAQUIN GABRIEL 0:19:00116 74 5635,91 8ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS 0:51:09

ABM5413 0:13:24 0:35:151:10:2093 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, KILIAN 0:21:4178 77 10535,74TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:48:39

V1M3527 0:12:10 0:34:271:11:0594 CUSCO, IÑAKI 0:24:2865 67 13536,57 12FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:46:37

V1M154 0:13:57 0:35:111:11:1595 MARIN ZORITA, DANIEL 0:22:0791 76 11435,81 13CERCLE SABADELLES 1856 0:49:08

V2M1214 0:15:30 0:29:121:11:2296 MARTORELL RAMS, XAVIER 0:26:40111 2 14643,15 7CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA 0:44:42

ABM4080 0:15:11 0:34:331:11:2797 PRIETO CONESA, MARIO 0:21:43108 68 10736,46CLUB NATACIO SITGES 0:49:44

ABM2194 0:14:28 0:35:051:11:3898 BURON DE LA TORRE, SERGIO 0:22:05102 73 11335,91C.A. IGUALADA 0:49:33

SUB23M4610 0:15:28 0:36:261:12:2899 GISPERT JONES, WILLIAM 0:20:34110 86 9034,58TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:51:54 13

JNM3300 0:12:05 0:38:291:12:29100 PARDO IGLESIAS, ASIER 0:21:5561 100 11132,74 9CLUB NATACIO SITGES 0:50:34

ABM5476 0:14:48 0:36:191:12:51101 MOLINA SANCHEZ, DAVID 0:21:44103 84 10834,69C.E. NO TE PARES 0:51:07

ABM1013 0:13:58 0:38:141:12:59102 SANCHEZ RECHE, MIGUEL 0:20:4793 99 9332,95C.N. SABADELL 0:52:12

JNM5554 0:11:23 0:39:261:13:39103 SERRANO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 0:22:5037 105 12531,95 10CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:50:49

ABM4000 0:15:06 0:36:461:14:20104 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ERIK 0:22:28106 88 11934,27TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:51:52

V2M2114 0:13:50 0:38:031:14:48105 FRANCITORRA FERRER, PERE 0:22:5590 96 12633,11 8C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3 0:51:53

CDM3608 0:11:33 0:38:451:18:10106 GABARRO AMIGO, LEO 0:27:5247 102 14932,51 12CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:50:18
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ABM5157 0:15:35 0:37:411:18:23107 MATA FARGA, ANGEL 0:25:07112 94 14233,43TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:53:16

V2M3325 0:13:07 0:44:191:18:38108 JAMET, OLIVIER 0:21:1274 121 10128,43 9INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:26

ABM4451 0:19:58 0:38:091:20:04109 MARTINEZ FERRER, DAVID 0:21:57124 98 11233,02TGCBINN 0:58:07

ABM4691 0:17:45 0:40:011:21:04110 PEREZ SAENZ, DAVID 0:23:18120 111 13031,48FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:57:46

ABM3254 0:17:05 0:39:091:22:29111 NIETO GUIJARRO, PEDRO 0:26:15117 103 14532,18C.E. NO TE PARES 0:56:14

V2M1879 0:18:01 0:39:361:23:29112 SAYAGO RODRIGUEZ, JOAN 0:25:52122 109 14431,81 10C.N. MATARO 0:57:37

ABM4999 0:20:14 0:42:141:25:05113 NIETO RUIZ, OSCAR 0:22:37125 118 12229,83C.E. NO TE PARES 1:02:28

ABM2152 0:18:24 0:44:231:27:01114 FONTOBA ESPIMAL, ENRIQUE 0:24:14123 122 13328,38C.E. NO TE PARES 1:02:47

Retirats

ABM1311 0:10:45 0:00:00115 CHIRICO, LUCAS 0:00:00#ErrorC.E.T. DISTANCE 0:00:00

ABM4690 0:11:26 0:00:00116 GILI RICO, ORIOL 0:00:00#ErrorC.N. MATARO 0:00:00

4Pàgina



VIII FASTTRIATLON CANAL OLÍMPIC - CNC

750

21

5 MIQUEL GUERRERO

19/10/2019154

4

0

182

Jutge General

Inscrits

Acabats

Retirats

Desqualificats

Distancies

Seg.1

Seg.2

Seg.3

Data

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Km/h. CDT JUN VT1 VT2 VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

CDF3430 0:09:48 0:32:591:00:181 DOMINGUEZ TORNER, CARLA 0:17:317 45 1938,20 1FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC 0:42:47

CDF3276 0:09:53 0:32:541:01:082 CASALS MOJICA, MARIA 0:18:219 42 3638,29 2CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:42:47

SUB23F2057 0:09:48 0:32:591:01:403 PEREZ PAY, CLAUDIA 0:18:536 44 5438,20C.N. SABADELL 0:42:47 1

SUB23F37 0:09:47 0:33:041:01:514 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA 0:19:005 49 5538,10PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:51 2

ABF40 0:09:49 0:33:011:02:075 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA 0:19:178 46 5938,16FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC 0:42:50

JNF64 0:10:24 0:34:271:03:426 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA 0:18:5119 66 5336,57 1PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:44:51

SUB23F3975 0:10:29 0:34:261:04:187 RIUDAVETS VICTORY, LAIA 0:19:2321 64 6236,59PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:44:55 3

JNF59 0:10:59 0:35:351:05:468 ROMANCE OMS, MARTA 0:19:1227 81 5835,40 2INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:34

CDF50 0:10:27 0:34:271:06:119 DIAZ RUIZ, LAIA 0:21:1720 65 10336,57 3PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:44:54

CDF148 0:10:44 0:36:311:07:5810 NOGUERA SALMERON, NURIA 0:20:4323 87 9134,50 4CLUB NATACIO MINORISA 0:47:15

SUB23F45 0:11:35 0:35:471:09:0111 CONESA I MUR, LAIA 0:21:3948 82 10435,21FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC 0:47:22 4

ABF1853 0:12:37 0:37:231:09:2612 PEREZ CANTERO, LAURA 0:19:2669 89 6533,70CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:50:00

JNF2215 0:11:23 0:37:321:11:0313 BATLLES PROKUSHEVA, CRISTINA 0:22:0838 91 11533,57 3C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:48:55

SUB23F2229 0:11:19 0:37:351:11:3814 MARTIN-MORA, MARTA 0:22:4435 92 12333,52FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC 0:48:54 5

JNF6080 0:14:24 0:35:571:12:0915 UGAS MERINO, JUDIT 0:21:48100 83 10935,04 4ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS 0:50:21

CDF4664 0:13:05 0:37:271:12:2316 TEIXIDO SARAROLS, BRENDA 0:21:5173 90 11033,64 5CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:50:32

ABF3521 0:13:49 0:37:481:12:4517 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA 0:21:0889 95 10033,33CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:51:37

SUB23F3585 0:11:36 0:39:561:13:5318 COSANO BOFILL, MARTA 0:22:2150 110 11731,55CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:51:32 6

V1F3501 0:14:18 0:37:411:14:2219 CODINA CASTILLO, MIRIAM 0:22:2397 93 11833,43 1C.N. BADALONA 0:51:59

ABF5252 0:15:40 0:38:061:15:0320 MORERA ROSELL, ESTEL 0:21:17114 97 10233,07TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALL 0:53:46

ABF4992 0:12:58 0:39:341:15:0521 BENEJAM BOUTIN, LAURA 0:22:3371 107 12131,84TGCBINN 0:52:32

ABF3793 0:13:29 0:39:331:15:4822 FONTGIVELL VILELLA, CLARA 0:22:4680 106 12431,85FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:53:02

JNF6110 0:11:15 0:40:021:16:1023 PESO DOMINGUEZ, CLARA 0:24:5334 112 14131,47 5FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC 0:51:17

ABF5104 0:14:48 0:39:351:16:5324 VIDAL COMAS, DESIREE 0:22:30104 108 12031,83C.N. BADALONA 0:54:23

SUB23F4002 0:11:12 0:40:531:16:5725 AZNAR BELTRAN, LARA 0:24:5232 116 14030,81CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:52:05 7

ABF4332 0:14:57 0:38:341:17:0726 GARCIA URIARTE, AITANA 0:23:36105 101 13132,67CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:53:31

V1F5015 0:12:31 0:40:151:17:2227 BACH LOPEZ, SILVIA 0:24:3667 114 13731,30 2SBR OPEN TEAM 0:52:46

ABF1904 0:15:09 0:40:041:18:2228 GOMIS PEREZ, DANIELA 0:23:09107 113 12931,44C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:55:13

ABF1941 0:00:00 0:00:001:18:3529 MARTINEZ RUBIO, CRISTINA 0:24:340 0 136#ErrorTGCBINN 0:54:01

V2F3584 0:13:20 0:42:071:18:3530 CASTELLTORT AMOROS, ASSUMPTA 0:23:0877 117 12829,91 1C.A. IGUALADA 0:55:27

V1F5019 0:15:11 0:39:201:18:4631 MONTAÑA PONSA, CORAL 0:24:15109 104 13432,03 3TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALL 0:54:31
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Km/h. CDT JUN VT1 VT2 VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

V1F1866 0:00:00 0:00:001:22:1232 CANO ALARCON, ANTONIA 0:23:450 0 132#Error 4C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:58:27

V2F196 0:17:54 0:40:421:23:2233 SARAROLS RAMSAY, LAURA 0:24:46121 115 13930,95 2CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:58:36

V2F4860 0:15:46 0:43:571:26:5234 HERNANDO BALDO, NURIA 0:27:09115 120 14728,66 3C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:59:43

V1F4016 0:17:23 0:43:181:28:0635 GARCIA XIFRE, SILVIA 0:27:25118 119 14829,09 5CLUB TRIATLO BLANES 1:00:41

V1F4087 0:17:44 0:47:351:33:1836 CAMOS WIEWEL, JACQUELINE 0:27:59119 123 15026,47 6TGCBINN 1:05:19

ABF2673 0:15:35 0:53:531:34:1237 GONZALEZ FUSTER, ARIADNA 0:24:44113 126 13823,38C.N. BADALONA 1:09:28

V1F6046 0:24:27 0:48:531:38:3238 LOSADA PEREZ, MAYTE 0:25:12127 124 14325,77 7C.E. RAYOTEAM 1:13:20

V1F103 0:23:05 0:52:181:44:3139 RIBO PALAU, ELISABETH 0:29:08126 125 15124,09 8C.E.T. DISTANCE 1:15:23

ABF3 0:14:01 1:01:221:44:3140 CANDELLERO RAIMONDO, CARMINA 0:29:0894 127 15220,53C.E.T. DISTANCE 1:15:23

Retirats

ABF4003 0:12:11 0:00:0041 GUERRA ROMERO, TANIA 0:00:00#ErrorPRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:00:00

CDF6254 0:10:25 0:38:030:00:0042 IBARRA CAZORLA, JUDIT 0:00:0033,11 0FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC 0:48:28
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